
Funds Held in Prot6t February 1,2014

Geo Code

0000‐ 27‐ 1‐86‐

0000‐ 27‐ 1・ 86‐

0000‐ 27‐ 1‐ 86‐

0000‐ 27‐ 1‐ 86‐

0000‐ 27‐ 1・86‐

0000‐ 27‐ 1‐ 86‐

0000‐ 27‐ 1‐86‐

0000‐ 39‐ 3‐ 45‐

000039‐ 3‐ 45‐

0000‐ 39‐ 3‐ 55‐

0000‐ 39・ 3‐ 55‐

0000‐ 39‐ 3‐ 56‐

0000‐ 39‐ 3・ 56‐

0000‐39‐ 3‐ 56‐

0000‐ 39‐ 3‐ 56‐

0000‐39‐ 3‐ 56‐

0000・39‐ 3‐ 56‐

000039‐ 3‐ 56‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000‐43-2‐ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2・ 71‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 71‐

0000・ 43‐ 2・ 73‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 73・

0000・ 43‐ 2‐ 73‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 73・

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 73‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 73‐

0000‐ 43・ 2・ 73‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 73‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 73‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 74・

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

00∞‐43・ 2‐ 74‐
00∞‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

00∞‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 74‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 75‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 75‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 75‐

0000・ 43‐ 2‐ 75‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 75‐

0000・ 43‐ 2‐ 75‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000‐ 43・ 2‐ 76・

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 76・

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 76‐

0000・43‐ 2‐ 77‐

Taxoavet
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Charter
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Bresnan
Charter
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wiieless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verlzon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wirsless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wirelsss
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wirelsss
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wirelass
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wirelass
Verizon Wirelsss
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless

State ,unds
that have besn

distributed Beason lor Protest
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

33,480.26 Value dispute
33,480.26 Value dispule
29,452.60 Valuedispute

Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispule
Value dispule
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

23,945.16 Value dispute
23,945.15 Value dispule
19,598.81 Valuedispute

Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

'175,441.83

Value dispute
183,673.85 Value dispute
183,673.83 Value dispute

Value dispute
Value dispule
Value dispule
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

1,479.31 Value dispute
1,479.32 Valuedaspute
1,458.94

Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

2,034.19 Value dispute
2,034.20 Value dispule
2,050.24 Value dispute

Value dispule
Value dispule
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

4,459.85 Value dispule
4,459.85 Value dispute
4,488.52 Value dispute

Value dispule

Date of

Pavment
12/2512010

6/3/2011

12/512011

6/4/2012

12/312012

6/3/2013

11/25/2013

12/1/2010

6/3/2011

1271/2010

6/3/2011

1271/2010

6/3/2011

1275/2011

6/4/2012

12/3/2012

6/3r2013

11/25/2013

12/1/2009S

611/2010S
12/1/2010

5/31/2011

11/28/2011

12/2/2013

5129/2012

11/20/2012

5/31/2013

12/1/2009S
6/1/2010 S

12/1/2010

5/31/2011

11/28/2011

5/29/2012

11/20/2012

5731/2013

121212013

1271/2009 S

α1/2010 S
1211/2010

5/31/2011

11/28/2011

5/29/2012

11/20/2012

5131/2013

12/2/2013

12/1/2009S
6/1/2010 S

12/1/2010

5/31/2011

1172812011

5129/2012

1211/2009 S

6/1/2010 S

12/1/2010

5/31/2011

11/2812011

5729/2012

11/20/2012

5/31/2013

12/2/2013

1211/2009 $

Amounl ot
2009

Pavmenl
$
$

Amount of

2010
Pavment
184,05006
184,05011

Amount of

2011

Pavment

330,90832
330,90830

151,99945
151,99943

1,374,71611

1,374,71610

Amount of

2012
Pavment

238,48649
238,48646

147,26619
147,26616

1,303,31375

1,303,31374

Amount of

2013
Pavment

768,33246
768,33245

S

S

5,40821

5,40820

S

S

8,79863
8,79862

S

S

19232
19232

S

S

6,83895
6,83895

S

S

1,307,51371

1,307,51375

3,25210
3,25210
27,69709
27,69708
3,93496
3,93494

8,68247
8,68246

12,49533
12,49531

S

S

S

S

S

S

10,20536
10,20536

12,71454

12,71453

28121
281 19

10,92822
10,92821

11,99582
11,99585

19,90354
19,90352

215,25226

124,55859

1,276,61752  S

9,27210

12,49186

$

S

9,27349
9,27348

9,09801

9,09799

26813
26812

5,75711

21,01898



Funds He:d in Protest February l,2014

Geo Code

0000‐43‐ 2・ 77・

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 77‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 77‐

0000・43・ 2‐ 77‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 77‐

∞ 00‐43‐ 2‐ 78‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 78‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 79‐

0000‐43‐ 2‐ 79‐

0000‐43‐ 2・ 80‐

0000‐ 43‐ 2‐ 80‐

0000‐ 44‐ 3‐ 77‐

0000‐44‐ 3‐ 77‐

0000‐ 45‐ 5‐ 64‐

0000‐45‐ 5‐ 64・

0000‐45‐ 5‐ 65‐

0000‐45‐ 5‐ 65‐

0000‐ 45‐ 5‐ 65‐

0000・ 45‐ 5‐65‐

0000‐45‐ 5‐ 65‐

0000‐45‐ 5‐ 65‐

0000‐45‐ 5‐ 65‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 67‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 67‐

0000・ 45‐ 7‐ 67‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 67‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 67‐

0000‐45‐ 7・ 68‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 68‐

0000・ 45‐ 7‐ 68‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 68‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 68‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 69‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 69‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 69‐

0000‐45,7‐ 69‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 69‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 70‐

0000・ 45‐ 7‐ 70‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 70‐

0000・ 45‐ 7‐ 70‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 70‐

0000‐45‐ 7‐ 71‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 71‐

0000‐ 45‐ 7‐ 71-

OC00‐ 45‐ 7‐ 71‐

0000‐ 46・ 7・ 71・

188713402060001

188725405210000
188824104230000
188830436350000
188833205030000
188833205030000
188832417270000
199321101060000
199321101070000
233629301030000
244307401010000
244307401010000
24431820101∞ 00
244318201010000
244318401010000
244318401010000

Taxpaver

Ven20n Wireless

venzOn wreloss

Veri20n Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wteless

A‖te‖

A‖te‖

AIRe‖

AI‖e‖

Aine‖

Al‖ o‖

A‖te‖

A‖te‖

Bresnan

Bresnan

Bresnan

Bresnan

Bresnan

Bresnan

Bresnan

Bresnan

chaner
AT&T Mobi‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖ lty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mobi‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mobi‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖

"LLCAT&T Mob‖ ly LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ly LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mobi‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ lty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ lty LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ily LLC

AT&T Mob‖ ity LLC

Kosena,Donald and Ardth

Glassc∝k,Amy」 o

Sedlock,Michael and Karen

Lutgen,Mary

Cooney Realty LLC

Cooney Realty LLC
Herman,日aine G

Ganter,Roben
Gan,er,Robert

Didnksen,」eane

Cox,Lowe‖ D Trustee

Cox,Lowe‖ D Trustee

Cox,Lowe‖ D Trustee

Cox,Lowe‖ D Trustee

Cox,Blaine&Lowe‖ D
Cox,Blaine&Lowe‖ D

Date o「

Pavment
611/2010 S

12/1/2010

5/31/2011

11/23/2011

5129/2012

12/3/2010

5/31/2010

12/3/2010

5/31/2011

121312010

5/31/2011

12/3/2010

5/31/2011

12/1/2010

6/312011

12/1/2010

6/312011

1275/2011

6/4/2012

1273/2012

6/3/2013

11/2512013

12/2/2011

5r21/2012

12/3/2012

5123/2013

11/25/2013

1212/2011

5/21/2012

12/3/2012

5723/2013

11/25/2013

12/2/2011

5/21/2012

12/312012

5/23/2013

11/25/2013

12/2/2011

5/21/2012

127312012

5/23/2013

11/25/2013

12/2/2011

5721/2012

12/3/2012

5/23/2013

11/25/2013

11/27/2013

11/27/2013

11/22/2013

11/27/2013

613/2013

11/25/2013

12/2372013

11/21/2013

11/21ノ2013
1213/2013

5131/2013

11ノ 19/2013

5131/2013

11/19/2013

5/31/2013

11/19/2013

Amount of

2009
Pavment
5,75710

S

S

Amount of

2010
Pavment

10,53808
10,53807

52,80303
52,80304
13,99982
13,99980
2,65898
2,65897
5,56528
5,56529
31,03846
31,03845
5,62629
5,62629

Amount of

2011

Pavment

ll,47413
11,47413

15,53354
15,53352

35,42648
35,42646

9,62785
9,62784

3,05629
3,05628

2,85652
2,85651

2,18337
2,18336

Amount of

2012
Pavment

Amount ol

2013
Pavment

Stale funds
thal have been

distributed Reason lor Protest
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispule
Value dispute
Value dispule
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

1,609.81 Value dispute
1,609.81 Value dispute
1,419.78 Value dispute

Value dispule
Value dispute

2,513.04 Value dispute
2,513.04 Value dispute
2,886.51 Value dispute

Value dispute
Value dispute

832.31 Value dispute
832.32 Value dispute

1,324.31 Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute

301.63 Value dispute
301.63 Value dispute
246.23 Value dispute

Value dispute
Value dispute

281.82 Value dispute
281.82 Value dispule
249.1 1 Value dispute

Value dispute
Value dispute

242.70 Value dispule
242.71 Value dispute
187.90 Value dispule

value of improvements
Value dispute
Grand View maint protest
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispute
Value dispule

S

S

S

S

S

$

$

S

S

S

S

S

12,48850
12,48850

S

17,83206
17,83207

S

4,89571
4,89571

S

1,33731

1,33730

S

1,41451

1,41451

1,34492

1,24946
1,24945

S

S

S

S

S
5,57322

S

S

S

S

S
1551

S
2995
S

2088

3,545,54709 S

11,30050

21,00389

1,15670

S

S
8,08123  S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S1,02175
13700
1,21057
3418
7,82714

24,46827
1,94558
2699
2415
57793

2722

3265

3297

1,738,120031,590,65532  S 3,360,65829  S 3,941,95886  S 748,51265 14,176,93959


